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Maryland National Guard Partner Institutions 

Community Colleges 

Institution Contact Phone  E-mail 

Anne Arundel Community College Maureen Odom 410-777-1367 modom@aacc.edu 

Baltimore City Community College Brittany Henderson 410-462-8411 brhenderson@bccc.edu  

Carroll Community College Irene Ward 410-386-8437 iward@carrollcc.edu 

Cecil College Turqoise Grinnage 443-674-1893 trgrinnage@cecil.edu 

Chesapeake College Jennifer Dunker 410-827-5876 jdunker@chesapeaked.edu 

College of Southern Maryland  Laticia Ragin 240-725-5421  lragin@csmd.edu 

Community College of Baltimore County - Catonsville Francis Murray 443-840-4305 fmurray@ccbcmd.edu 

Community College of Baltimore County - Dundalk Danielle Horney 443-840-3103 dhorney@ccbcmd.edu 

Community College of Baltimore County - Essex Jackie Cymek 443-840-2106 jcymek@ccbcmd.edu 

Frederick Community College Rachel Nachlas 301-624-2836 rnachlas@frederick 

Garrett College Andrew Harvey 301-387-3057 Andrew.harvey@garettcollege.edu 

Hagerstown Community College Gloria Hughes 240-500-2519 gjhughes@hagerstowncc.edu 

Harford Community College Janice Cassady 443-412-2612 jcassady@harford.edu 

Howard Community College Michael Foehrkolb 443-518-4722 mfoehrkolb@howardcc.edu 

Montgomery College Eunice Akitobi-Ndoung 240-567-1495 sponsorbilling@montgomerycollege.edu 

Prince George's Community College Scheherazade Foreman 301-322-0799 foremansw@pgcc.edu 

Wor-Wic Community College Fred Howard 410-334-2882 fhoward@worwic.edu 
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Public 4-year Universities - University System of Maryland (USM) 

Institution Contact Phone  E-mail 

Bowie State University Herbert Mills 301-860-3432 hmills@bowiestate.edu 

Coppin State University Jennifer Harris 410-951-3711 jharris@coppin.edu 

Frostburg State University Danielle Dabrowski 301-687-4409 dldabrowski@frostburg.edu 

Morgan State University Shirleene Prioleau 443-885-3042 Shirleene.Prioleau@morgan.edu 

Salisbury University Shannon Hardester 410-543-6189 smhardester@salisbury.ed 

Towson University Dena Allen-Few 410-704-2992 allenfew@towson.edu  

University of Baltimore Jeff Lesch 410-837-5909 jlesch@ubalt.edu 

University of Maryland Baltimore County Drema Wentz 410-455-1511 dwentz@umbc.edu 

University of Maryland College Park Michael Vivian 301-314-8239 mpvivian@umd.edu 

University of Maryland Eastern Shore  Denitta Gladding 410-651-6415 dgladding@umes.edu 

University of Maryland Global Campus Michelle Reitze 240-684-2280 michelle.reitze@umuc.edu 

 

Private 4-year Institutions 

Institution Contact Phone  E-mail 

Loyola University Maryland Melissa Elswick 410-617-2482 mrelswick@loyola.edu 

McDaniel College Betsy Atherton 410-857-2431 eaatherton@mcdaniel.edu 

Notre Dame of Maryland University Greg Fitzgerald 410-532-5109 gfitzgerald@ndm.edu 

Stevenson University Caleb Wininger 443-334-2610 cwininger@stevenson.edu 

Washington College Rachelle Marks 410-778-7299 rmarks2@washcoll.edu  
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